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
pantry & wall of windows to enjoy view. Family rm w/fire-
place, dining rm, living rm & large master suite with
office/den/exercise rm, soaking tub & his/her walk-in clos-
ets. Oversized garage, fenced dog area, firepit, party patios
& water feature. $419,000 #11104 MLS#15452876

NEW

SALE PENDINGNEW NEW

RIVERFRONT SPECTACULAR!
Gorgeous sunsets & dune views can be yours. Estate-
owned. Over 2600 sq. ft., 3 bedroom, 2 1/2 bath, quality
built. Solid oak floors & lots of built-ins. Custom built,
cedar siding, fireplace, and single level is priced to sell. Not
in a gated community nor HOA area. Hurry! $479,000
#10883 MLS#15473572

COMFORTABLE ELEGANCE!
Beautiful home in Shelter Cove offers the unique combi-
nation of comfort and elegance. Feel the comforts of
home in this 2,211 sq. ft. beauty with 3 bedrooms, 2
baths. Fireplace in sunken living room; open concept, high
end kitchen. Appreciate the elegance of an abundance of
amenities both inside and outside. views to Siuslaw River
and Pacific Ocean add to the comfortable elegance.
$399,900 #10759 MLS#13301638 

THIS WON’T LAST – VALUE & PERFECTION
Located in Idylewood near the beach is an extremely well
maintained 1800+ sq. ft. home with generous 3 bed-
rooms, 2 baths, great floor plan, oversized garage, heavily
vegetated & private lot, covered rear deck, large laundry
room with sink & separate storage shed. Better hurry
because this is value priced! $284,900 #10938
MLS#14084855

WOAHINK LAKEFRONT
Magnificent 180 degree view. Main level living with lower
level family room, 3rd bedroom and bath. Located on pri-
vate cul-de-sac. Front and rear decks. Dock for your boat-
ing and fishing enjoyment. Beautiful extra lot included to
build on, park your toys or whatever you desire.
$449,000 #10664 MLS#13219992

ONE OF THE BEST GOLF COURSE HOMES
Scenic wildlife & tranquil lake views right on 2nd hole at
Sandpines. Meticulously maintained craftsman style home
has everything needed for elegant & stylish golf course liv-
ing. Deck & grounds professionally maintained. Lodge
themed getaway room/office above garage. Adjacent lot
#5 also available for $119,000. Excellent lake & golf
course views. $425,000 #10957 MLS#14367755

COMMERCIAL DIVERSITY 
Calling all lawyers, stylists, accountants, artists, massage
therapists, consultants, craftspeople, booksellers, dentists
& dreamers! This appealing & affordable commercial
space in the heart of Old Town is just that - adaptable for
use. Start planning today. $149,000 #10987
MLS#15528021

3470 OAK STREET
Corner location close to schools and LCC. Double-door
entry into living room with wood burning fireplace. French
doors into sunroom. Kitchen with eat-in bar and separate
dining area. 3 bedroom, 2 bath all on one level. Fenced
yard with mature landscaping. $199,000 #11010
MLS#15659618

ONLY THE BEST OF THE BEST!
CUSTOM HOME with 3,705 square foot, 4 BR, 3.5 BA
in Willow Dunes. 2 car garage plus RV garage with hook-
up. Huge family/hobby/media room plus open floor plan
living room, dining room and gourmet kitchen. Large
guest suite bonus room! Master suite plus 2 guest
rooms/den/office areas on main floor. New hardwood
floors. Heated tile floor in master bath. Covered alcove
front entry and lovely covered rear patio. $649,000
#11017 MLS#15276386

SPECTACULAR VIEWS 
greet you as you walk up the entryway stairs. Newer
remodel w/hardwood floors. Split level w/custom wood-
work & great lake views. Imagine waking up in the morn-
ing to breathtaking views: coastal mountains & Mercer
Lake below. Perfectly landscaped. Sprinkler system.
Shared, private boat ramp & dock. Located in quiet, wind
protected setting. This home is a MUST SEE! $295,200
#11023 MLS#15643446

2231 19TH STREET
QUAINT, WELL CARED FOR HOME IN QUIET NEIGH-
BORHOOD. Wind protected city location with fenced
backyard and tons of parking. Super clean 2 bedroom, 1
bath home. Move-in ready. Nice laminate flooring in mas-
ter bedroom with slider to yard. Perfect starter home or
retirement home. $158,000 #11051 MLS#15223023
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